

608 SW 3<sup>rd</sup> St. Lee's Summit, MO 64063

(816) 554-7500 (phone) (816) 222-0895 (facsimile) (816) 286-3499 (Alt. Ph.) brian@trustandwillcenter.com

## **BRONZE GUN TRUST WORKSHEET**

Date	Phone:	E-mail:						
First Name	MI	La	Last Name DOB					
Spouse's First N	ame MI	La	Last Name DO					
Street		City	State Z	ip County				
Marital Status	☐ Married	□ Single						
How did you hea	ar about our firm?							
Are you a Vetera	an? Yes No_							
Do you consent to communicating via e-mail, including receiving your completed Gun Trust via e-mail? Yes No								
Do you have a Will? Yes No Do you have a Trust? Yes No								
<u>CHILDREN</u>								
		<u>CHILDREN</u>						
	Name	CHILDREN Relation	nship Age	Child of H, W, OR Both?				
1	Name		nship Age	Child of H, W, OR Both?				
1	Name		nship Age	Child of H, W, OR Both?				
1	Name		nship Age	Child of H, W, OR Both?				
1	Name		nship Age	Child of H, W, OR Both?				
Nomination for S	Successor Trustee (	Relatio	fter You are De	Child of H, W, OR Both?  ceased/Incapacitated are deceased/disabled				
Nomination for S	Successor Trustee (	Relatio	fter You are De	ceased/Incapacitated				
Nomination for States	Successor Trustee (	Relatio	fter You are De	ceased/Incapacitated				

## PLAN OF DISTRIBUTION UPON YOUR DEATH

Firearms will be distributed <u>out of the trust</u> and to the following individuals in the percentages indicated within a reasonable time after your death.

Name	Age	Relationship	Percentage
If a beneficiary you've named dies before you			
His or her child(ren) <b>OR</b> To the	other benef	iciaries who do survive	?
I hereby retain Law Office of Jennifer J. Micketo as Law Office, to complete a Bronze Gun Tr \$250 (less any applicable discounts offered in the state of the stat	ust. I warra he discretio	ant that I will be responsing of the Law Office) upon	ible for payment of on receipt of the
completed document. If I fail to make paymen understand that I am responsible for any fees, is associated with the collection of payment, as w	ncluding bu	t not limited to attorney'	s fees and court costs
hereby expressly acknowledge that Law Office Bronze Gun Trust, including but not limited to			_
transfer of firearms may change at any time. I	understand	that I, not the Law Office	e, bear the sole
responsibility for funding the Gun Trust and co	mpiying wi	in an applicable firearm	iaws at an times.
Signature		Date	